
Madison Alternative Center 
Faculty and Staff 

Last Name First Name Title  Email 
Langhorne Doris Site Coordinator  dlanghor@nps.k12.va.us 

Clapp Adryan ITRT 

Archie William School Counselor 

Augson Brenda Custodian 

Barnes Amanda Grades 6-12 Teacher 

Board Joseph Head Custodian 

Bolden Lorna Paraprofessional 

Brown Darryl Head Evening Custodian 

 aclapp@nps.k12.va.us  

warchie@nps.k12.va.us  

baugson@nps.k12.va.us 
abarnes@nps.k12.va.us  

jboard@nps.k12.va.us   

lboden@nps.k12.va.us  

dbrown@nps.k12.va.us 

Dibari Blake Network Engineer  bdibari@nps.k12.va.us  

Dorsey Michelle Cafeteria Manager  mdorsey@nps.k12.va.us 

Evans Kim Instructional Behavioral Specialist  kevans3@nps.k12.va.us 

Flemings Martin I.S.A.E.P. (GED)  mflemings@nps.k12.va.us 

Flowers James Intensive Probation and Parole  jflowers@nps.k12.va.us  

Haynes Timothy Grades 6-12 HPER  Thaynes@nps.k12.va.us 

Hodnett Troy Security  thodnett@nps.k12.va.us 

Ingram Rosa Cafeteria Worker  ringram@nps.k12.va.us 

Kello Kimberly Student Data Specialist  kkello@nps.k12.va.us 

Macklin Clifford Grades 6-12 Special Education  cmacklin@nps.k12.va.us 

Pietsch Kenneth Grades 6-12 Social Studies  kpietsch@nps.k12.va.us  

Saunders Valarie CTE  vsaunders@nps.k12.va.us  

Spellman Kristen Art  kspellman@nps.k12.va.us 

Steeley Clarice Office Manager  csteeley@nps.k12.va.us 

Vaughan Ashley Grades 6-12 Special Education  avaughan@nps.k12.va.us 

Weiner Paul Grades 6-12 English  pweiner@nps.k12.va.us 

Read to know.  Write to show.  Confer to grow. 
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